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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Draci - 1. kolo
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Meno hraéa
Zdenko Muran
Jozef Orth
Eduard Kotrik
Michal Vataj
Vladimir Mrazik
Jana Weberova
Jozef Szaraz
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Roland Klokner
Martin Foltynek
Jan Bod’a

Peter Nahalka
Ladislav Petrik
Lenka Sulkova
Jan Sramko
Ferdinand Foltynek
Rudolf Hudec
Juraj Taraba

Peter Chrupka
Anton Lukacé

Stefan Kutak
Tibor Németh

Peter Kladansky
Zuzana Kloknerova

Vladimir Vanek

FrantiSek Dorak
Andrej H

Vladimir Reszetar

Beata Kopecka
Jarmila Csibova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Tornado
Baumetall

CTP bowling team
SKOKANI

CTP bowling team
SKOKANI
BAUMIT
SKOKANI

MIK3

Baumetall
Technobowl
Technobowl
Technobowl

CTP bowling team
BAUMIT

CRH Slovensko
BAUMIT

Tornado

CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
Baumetall
Baumetall

CTP bowling team
MIK3

CRH Slovensko
Tornado
SKOKANI
Tornado

MIK3

BAUMIT

Hry
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Kolky
1180
1086
1082
1256
1076

884
860
1014
1131
964
962
609
752
898
898
1047
880
876
987
843
421
839
413
949
938
619
370
478
781
432

Body
5.0
4.0
5.5
4.5
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
1.5
4.0
3.5
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
3.5
0.0
0.5
0.0
1.0
0.0

Priemer
196.6667
181.0000
180.3333
179.4286
179.3333
176.8000
172.0000
169.0000
161.5714
160.6667
160.3333
152.2500
150.4000
149.6667
149.6667
149.5714
146.6667
146.0000
141.0000
140.5000
140.3333
139.8333
137.6667
135.5714
134.0000
123.8000
123.3333
119.5000
111.5714
108.0000
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